Order back issues of

THE Ao YLUIIY

before they are gone!

Back Issues of The Asylum are available at
$5.00 each or 13 for the price of 12 at $60.00

Note: Complete indexes (through 2007) by Author
and by Subject are available for viewing online at:
www.coinbooks.org/asylum_author_index.html and
www.coinbooks.org/asylum_subject_index.html

How to Order: Indicate the desired quantity in the
space provided beside the items you wish to purchase.

Quantity | Year Issue Quantity | Year Issue
] 1982 | Volume II, No. 1 ] Volume IX, No. 2
1 1983 | Volume II, No. 2 [ Volume IX, No. 3
] 1985 | Volume I, No. 1 ] Volume IX, No. 4
] 1986 | Volume IV, No.1 &2 ] 1992 | Volume X, No. 1
1 Volume 1V, No. 3 [ [1988-92| Cumulative Index
1 Volume IV, No. 4 1 1993 | Volume XI, No. 4
] 1987 | Volume V, No. 1 ] 1994 | Volume XII, No. 3
] Volume V, No. 2 ] Volume XIl, No. 4
1 Volume V, No. 3 [ 1995 | Volume XIII, No. 1
1 Volume V, No. 4 [ Volume Xill, No. 2
[ [1980-87| Cumulative Index ] Volume Xill, No. 3
1 1988 | Volume VI, No. 1 [ 1996 | Volume XIII, No. 4
] Volume VI, No. 2 ] Volume XIV, No. 1
1 Volume VI, No. 3 [ Volume XIV, No. 2 -
] Volume VI, No. 4 ] 1997 | Volume XV, No. 1
] 1989 | Volume VII, No. 1 ] Volume XV, No. 2
] Volume VII, No. 2 ] Volume XV, No. 3
1 Volume VII, No. 3 [ Volume XV, No. 4
] Volume VII, No. 4 ] 1998 | Volume XVI, No. 1
] 1990 | Volume VIII, No. 1 ] Volume XVI, No. 2
] Volume VIII, No. 2 ] Volume XVI, No. 3
1 Volume VIII, No. 3 [ 1999 | Volume XVII, No. 2
1 Volume VIII, No. 4 ] Volume XVII, No. 3
] 1991 | Volume IX, No. 1 ] Volume XVII, No. 4
LC-3126 8/13

Year

Issue

Quantity

Year
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

10000000000D00D00n00o0000g

Volume XVIII, No. 1
Volume XVIII, No. 3
Volume XVIII, No. 4
Volume XIX, No. 1
Volume XIX, No. 2
Volume XIX, No. 3
Volume XIX, No. 4
Volume XX, No. 1
Volume XX, No. 2
Volume XX, No. 3
Volume XX, No. 4
Volume XXI, No. 3
Volume XXI, No. 4
Volume XXII, No. 2
Volume XXII, No. 4
Volume XXIII, No. 2
Volume XXIII, No. 3
Volume XXIII, No. 4
Volume XXIV, No. 1
Volume XXIV, No. 2
Volume 25, No. 1
Volume 25, No. 2
Volume 25, No. 3
Volume 25, No. 4

I

i

i

1980-
2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Cumulative Index

Volume 26, No. 1
Volume 26, No. 2
Volume 26, No. 3
Volume 26, No. 4
Volume 27, No. 1
\olume 27, No. 2
Volume 27, No. 3
Volume 27, No. 4
Volume 28, No. 1
Volume 28, No. 2
Volume 28, No. 3 - 4
Volume 29, No. 1
Volume 29, No. 2
Volume 29, No. 3
Volume 29, No. 4
Volume 30, No. 2
Volume 30, No. 3
Volume 30, No. 4
Volume 31, No. 1

Total Number Issues

* Back Issues of The Asylum are available at *
$5.00 each or 13 for the price of 12 at $60.00.

Mail entire list with your check or money order.
Make check or money order payable to Numismatic Bibliomania Society.

Numismatic

Bibliomania Society

Product Total

Shipping, handling & guaranteed
delivery (one-time charge per order)

$5|95

Elglel?’,[g)r(\ ?\IZH 03561 Outside of U.S. add $10.00

TOTAL
Mr/Mrs/Ms
Address Apt. #
City
State Country Zip

E-Mail Address
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